

Hudson Valley Chapter Walter J. Wych Council Service Award



The Hudson Valley Chapter will again recognize individual Knights that have been nominated by their Councils.

Nomination Criteria:

The criteria may vary from one council to another. However, there are some common qualities that **Nominated** Knights will possess, such as:

Dedicated service to the Council, Community, Church, Youth, and Family Shares his leadership, provides advice and experience Dependable and patient when undertaking tasks

Councils have the opportunity to recognize a member with the Walter J. Wych Council Service Award. (one per council).

These Knights will be introduced during the June Chapter Meeting, with a brief summary of the actions they have contributed to the ideals of the Knights of Columbus, at their council level, and will be presented with the Hudson Valley Chapter Walter J. Wych Council Service Award.

What do you need to do?

Grand Knights must complete the Nomination Form (see following page) on or before June 15, 2024 and submit it to:

Paul J. Platé Hudson Valley Chapter President 94 Mills Road Walden, NY 12586 pjplate94@yahoo.com